
ACA Galleria
2023-2024

CONFLUENCE: ART AND LIFE JUNE 5 - JULY 22, 2023
The ACA will partner with Adrian Noon Rotary Club to remove debris from a section of the Raisin River in conjunction 
with a program of the River Raisin Watershed. Selected debris will be used to make and inspire art and bring 
awareness to one of our most precious resources, clean water. This exhibition will be juried by Barbara Bushey for 
cash awards. ACA will tour the exhibit to Hidden Lake Gardens in August and September to gain a wider veiwer-
ship. 

Drop off: Thursday & Friday June 1 & 2, 2023

Install: Saturday, June 3, 2023

Reception: Sunday, June 4, 2023 2 pm to 4 pm

De-Install: Sunday - Tuesday, July 23-25, 2023

Shepard's: Brian Callaghan & Pi Benio 

TIMOTHY TYREE: 2022 RISK EXHIBIT PRIZE WINNER JULY 31-AUGUST 26, 2023
In the 2022 Gallery Season, ACA hosted a juried exhibition using the concept of RISK, be it in life, media, technique, 
or subject matter. With three accepted paintings, each exploring vastly different possibilities, Juror Travis Erxleben 
selected Timothy Tyree to win a one-person show. 

Drop off: Thursday & Friday July 27 & 28, 2023

Install: Saturday, July 29, 2023

Reception: Sunday, August 13, 2023 2 pm to 4 pm 

De-Install: Sunday - Sunday -Tuesday, August 27 & 29, 2023

Shepard's: Jill Shaffer & Steve Compton 

ACA@INAI October 6, 2023 - January 29, 2024
Each ACA member can submit one work to be exhibited at the INAI Gallery adjacent to the Weber Center on the 
Dominican campus. 

Drop off: at INAI Tuesday, October 3, 2023 & Wednesday, October 4, 2023, 2023 9 am til 4 pm 

Install: Thursday, October 5, 2023 and Thursday, October 5, 2023

Reception: Sunday, October 22, 2023 2 pm to 4 pm 

PIck up dates: Tuesday, January 30, 2024 - Wednesday, January 31, 2024 9 am til 4 pm 

GLOW: LIGHT UP THE WOODS! OCTOBER 20, 2023 - NOVEMBER 25, 2023
The gallery committee thought it important to challenge the membership by creating an exhibition that takes them 
out of their comfort zone each year. This year the exhibition will be installations on the grounds that involve using 
lighting and will occur during ACA's yearly fundraiser, the Halloween Bash. Well known artist, Valerie Mann will act 
as our juror and guide members in thinking through their proposals, select the top ten and award prizes. A special 
series of talks and workshops by Valerie Mann will introduce how to design a work and create a proposal. 

Proposals Due: July 1, 2023, notifications by July 15, 2023

Install: Thursday - Sunday, October 19-22, 2023

Reception: Sunday, November 5, 2023 2 pm to 4 pm 

De-Install: Sunday - Tuesday, November 26 & 28, 2023

Shepard's: Amara Karapas & Pi Benio

BRAVE NEW WORLD-FIBERS SEPTEMBER 11, 2023- OCTOBER 14, 2023



Fiber Art is the crossroads of art. Many of its materials and techniques are used by a wide variety of artists. Nine 
fiber artists will be included in this exhibition which will be curated by ACA member artist and President of the Fiber 
Guild Anne Flora. This exhibit is to inform our membership and the public about how fiber has moved from craft to 
fine art.  

Drop off: Thursday & Friday, September 7 & 8, 2023

Install: Saturday, September 9, 2023

Reception: Sunday, September 24, 2023 2 pm to 4 pm 

De-Install: Sunday, October 15, 2023

Shepard's: Anne Flora & Pi Benio 

HOLIDAY MARKET DECEMBER 1 - DECEMBER 23, 2023
Handmade in Lenawee, a range of media including painting, glass, ceramic works, photography, woven and dyed 
scarfs, felted works, jewelry, Christmas ornaments, sculpture, fused, slumped and blown glass. Wide range of prices 
and styles available. You are sure to find that special gift. 

Drop off: Thursday - Saturday, November 16-18, 2023; Friday and Saturday November 24 & 25, 2023

Install: Monday - Wednesday, November 27 - 29, 2023

Members Preview/Shopping: Thursday, November 30, 2023

Grand Opening: Saturday, November 29, 2023, 9 am til 5 pm 

De-Install: Wednesday - Friday, December 27 - 29, 2023

Shepard's: EVERYONE 


